Looking for a discount?
Check out our current promotions!
This coversheet was created by Verical, a division of Arrow Electronics, Inc. (“Verical”). The attached document was created by the part supplier,
not Verical, and is provided strictly 'as is.' Verical, its subsidiaries, affiliates, employees, and agents make no representations or warranties
regarding the attached document and disclaim any liability for the consequences of relying on the information therein. All referenced brands,
product names, service names, and trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
00000005981LF-000
EOS Power

• Available in Differential and Gauge Configurations
• Available in Surface Mount (SMT) or Through-hole (DIP) Configurations
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Name Case No.
# of Ports Pressure Type Device
MarkingNone Single Dual Gauge Differential Absolute
Unibody Package (MPX5010 Series)
MPX5010DP 867C • • MPX5010DP
MPX5010GP 867B • • MPX5010GP
MPX5010GS 867E • • MPX5010D
MPX5010GSX 867F • • MPX5010D
Small Outline Package (MPXV5010 Series)
MPXV5010DP 1351 • • MPXV5010DP
MPXV5010G6U 482 • • MPXV5010G
MPXV5010GC6T1 482A • • MPXV5010G
MPXV5010GC6U 482A • • MPXV5010G
MPXV5010GC7U 482C • • MPXV5010G
MPXV5010GP 1369 • • MPXV5010GP
Small Outline Package (Media Resistant Gel) (MPVZ5010 Series)
MPVZ5010G6U 482 • • MPVZ5010G
MPVZ5010G7U 482B • • MPVZ5010G
MPVZ5010GW6U 1735 • • MZ5010GW